Utility Name

Approximate Total

Residential Water Customers

Approximate Total

Residential Sewer Customers

Hixson Utility District (TN)
West Wilson UD
LaFollette Utility
’ Shady Grove UD
North West Utility District
Ocoee Utility District
Poplar Grove Utility District
g Watts Bar UD
" S Cumberland
Cumberland UD
Gibson County Water
O'Connor
Lutrell, Blaine, Corryton Utility District
Second South Cheatham
Dandridge
DeWhite
Cookeville Boat Dock
Jackson County Utility District
West Cumberland
Bon De Croft
River Road Utility District
Sneedyville UD
City of Rutledge
25 Utility District

24,500
6,565
9,665
8,600
6,759
6,501
6,200
5,600
4,500
4,300
3,672
3,200
3,101
2,875
298
2,700
2,558
2,368
1,866
1,290
1,083
700
679
620

S 255

1,200



