Here are a few of your Utility friends and neighbors in Tennessee that implemented the TAUD ServLine Program

	Approximate Total	Approximate Total
Utility Name	Residential Water Customers	Residential Sewer Customers
Hixson Utility District (TN)	24,500	
West Wilson UD	19,369	
LaFollette Utility	9,665	3,259
Shady Grove UD	8,600	
North West Utility District	6,759	
Ocoee Utility District	6,501	
Poplar Grove Utility District	6,200	
Watts Bar UD	5,600	A CONTRACTOR
S Cumberland	4,500	
Cumberland UD	4,300	
Gibson County Water	3,672	
O'Connor	3,200	
Lutrell, Blaine, Corryton Utility District	3,101	
Second South Cheatham	2,875	
Dandridge	2,793	1,200
DeWhite	2,700	
Cookeville Boat Dock	2,558	
Jackson County Utility District	2,368	
West Cumberland	1,866	
Bon De Croft	1,290	
River Road Utility District	1,083	
Sneedville UD	700	
City of Rutledge	679	280
25 Utility District	620	



RECAPTURE LOST REVENUE ELIMINATE A CONSUMER FINANCIAL BURDEN REDUCE UTILITY WORKLOAD